
ГРАФИК  

ВЫДАЧИ ПИТАНИЯ 

Корпус 2 (ул. Зелинского 2а) 

№  

группы 

Завтрак 2-й 

завтрак 

Обед Уплотненный 

полдник 

 

№6 

 

8.10 
 

 

10.00 

 

11.40 

 

16.00 

 

№7 

 

8.15 
 

 

10.00 

 

11.45 

 

16.05 

 

№8 

 

8.25 
 

 

10.05 

 

12.00 

 

16.15 

 

№9 

 

8.20 
 

 

10.05 

 

11.50 

 

16.10 

 

№10 

 

8.30 

 

10.10 

 

12.05 

 

16.20 

 


